IMPROVEMENTS

Foundation Repair w/transferable warranty

AC unit serviced & air ducts cleaned

New Attic insulation

Garden Shed

UV Blocking tint on all windows

Wired for generator

Gutters

Updated Dishwasher

New LED lighting throughout

Updated kitchen with Quartz countertop

and soft close cabinets

Updated sinks and faucets

Roof

COMPLETED

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2016



