## <u>IMPROVEMENTS</u>

## **COMPLETED**

Foundation Repair w/transferable warranty	2024
AC unit serviced & air ducts cleaned	2023
New Attic insulation	2023
Garden Shed	2023
UV Blocking tint on all windows	2022
Wired for generator	2022
Gutters	2021
Updated Dishwasher	2021
New LED lighting throughout	2021
Updated kitchen with Quartz countertop	
and soft close cabinets	2020
Updated sinks and faucets	2020
Roof	2016